
H E L P I N G  S E N I O R S  T H R I V E

Greetings!

Thank you for caring about the Senior Center in Central Park and the people we serve. Though a global 

pandemic required us to close our doors we never stopped serving the population most affected by COVID-19, 

our senior community.

During the closure we provided more than 100,000 meals by employing a drive-through distribution process 

serving hundreds weekly. Twice monthly, Center staff prepared a ‘Senior Center Activity Box’ for a drive-through 

at the Center. Drive-in concerts turned our parking lot into a Senior Center without walls! Transportation 

services were available for ongoing medical needs. We assisted local communities with over 2,000 COVID-19 

vaccinations. Our care managers stayed in contact with, and coordinated support for, the frail and elderly during 

their most challenging time of need. We never missed a day of Home Delivered Meals.

Most importantly, we never lost hope. We looked forward to the day when we could open the Center’s doors 

and be together once again.

We are grateful to announce that day has arrived. We are back. Our doors are open!

The Center is the answer to the isolation that so many of our seniors faced. Classes are happening, the Hoag 

Health and Wellness Pavilion is open, and community activities are on the calendar. Social Services staff continue 

to assist seniors to remain independent. For the remainder of the year, the Senior Center in Central Park will play 

a vital role in helping seniors reconnect with their local community.

You can make a difference in the lives of our seniors by making a charitable gift to our new Annual Giving 

Program: EvergReenEvergReen. This new program honors ongoing donors, many who have supported the Center 

since the 2016 opening, as well as new friends who wish to help local seniors.

One hundred percent of all donations to the EvergReenEvergReen Annual Giving Program will be used to provide 

direct support of quality programs and services for our local seniors.

The Huntington Beach Council on Aging (HBCOA), the Center’s nonprofit partner, was recognized by the City 

Council to advocate for the needs of Huntington Beach seniors, provides critically-needed funding to support 

the innovative and comprehensive programming provided by the Senior Center in Central Park.

Please make your gift today.

With your support, we can enrich the lives of our senior citizens on their aging journey.

Sincerely,

Ellen HopeKearns      Debbie Killey

Chair, Evergreen Committee     President, HBCOA



EVERGrEEN

HYPERION	 $20,000HYPERION	 $20,000

CENTURION	 $15,000CENTURION	 $15,000

SPASPARRTACUS	 $10,000TACUS	 $10,000

GENEGENERRAL	SHEAL	SHERRMAN	 $	5,000MAN	 $	5,000

HUNTINGTON	 $	1,000HUNTINGTON	 $	1,000

C A T E G O R I E S  O F  S U P P O R T

Supporters with cumulative donations of $25,000 or more since 2016 will receive permanent recognition 

on the Evergreen Tree of Life with a unique and larger leaf.

A 380 ft. Sequoia—the world’s tallest tree 

B A colored leaf with your name on the Evergreen Tree of Life

B 4 complimentary tickets to an HBCOA dinner dance of your choice

B 2 complimentary tickets to an HBCOA concert of your choice

A 327 ft. Eucalyptus 

B A colored leaf with your name on the Evergreen Tree of Life

B 2 complimentary tickets to an HBCOA dinner dance of your choice

A 315 ft. Redwood 

B A colored leaf with your name on the Evergreen Tree of Life

B 2 complimentary tickets to an HBCOA concert of your choice

A 275 ft. Sequoia   

B A colored leaf with your name on the Evergreen Tree of Life

B A free day trip for 2 with the HBCOA’s Travel, Trips, and Tours program 

A 50 ft. Pine   

B A colored leaf with your name on the Evergreen Tree of Life

B A complimentary membership to the Hoag Health and Wellness Pavilion  



HOPE
B R I N G I N G  L I F E  T O  T H E  C O M M U N I T Y

The number of seniors 

enrolled in the Center 

since the July 2016 

opening

Hours of

volunteer service

Value: $6.8 Million
During the first 5 years, 

HBCOA and the Senior Center hosted 

events that attracted sold out crowds!

3,290 attended Dinner Dances

3,600 attended Luncheons

1,360 attended Concerts at the Center

4,212 enjoyed HBCOA Day Trips

31,200 enjoyed Movies at the Center

17,829

225

1,200+

150,000+

237,562
43,662

    The number of trips 

Surf City Seniors on the Go  

 transportation services have 

   provided to Huntington 

      Beach residents 

       60+ since 

          July, 2016

           The number of members

    of the 50+ community served

    by The Hoag Health 

and Wellness Pavilion, which

 offers personal training, 

   seminars, and classes 

     focused on wellness, 

        nutrition, and 

              active aging.

    The average number 

  of classes per 

  season that keep 

   seniors connected 

      and engaged
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NAME(S)         ORGANIZATION

ADDRESS         CITY    ZIP

PHONE         EMAIL

CREDIT CARD # (Mastercard & VISA only)      EXP    CV #

SIGNATURE        DATE

       I would like further information on the Evergreen Annual Giving Program. Please contact me. 
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